05/19/2008 08:00:18 The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

030B Tobermory 1

Race Date: 05/17/2008 Members/Flyers: 16 Release Weather:

Release Time: 10:30:00 Birds: 305 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1550 25 269.146 0 13:06:59 0:00 1714.4877
2 E. Camposilvan 2 HamitonC 06 CUHC 1224 20 261.703 24 13:03:25 0:47 1709.5402
3 S, Rebejko 2 HamitonC 06 CUHC 1621 25 277118 0 13:14:38 2:54 1683.2436
4  P.Tavares 2 HamitonC 06 CU 16943 17 279629 1 13:16:27 3:13 1680.0997
5 5. Rebejko 2 HamitonC 06 CUHC 1609 2 277118 0 13:15:40 3:55 1672.7445
6 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1713 3 277118 0 13:15:41 3:56 1672.5762
7 5. Rebejko 2 HamitonC 06 IFBUFF 1819 4 277118 0 13:15:49 4:03 1671.2313
8 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17311 2 279629 1 13:19:41 6:20 1648.0830
9 5. Rebejko 2 Hamiton G 04 CU 144117 5 277118 0 13:19:11 7:19 1637.9746
10 P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 07 CU 17349 3 279.629 1 13:20:57 7:33 1635.8706
11 J. Zagrodzki 2 Hamiton G 05 CUHC 531 22 276715 1 13:19:26 7:48 1633.3150
12 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 4 2 276715 1 13:19:31 7:53 1632.5120
13 L. Koper 2 Hamiton G 07 CUHC 1730 25 264.006 0 13:12:03 8:13 1629.1638
14 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1549 2 269.146 0 13:15:26 8:26 1626.9152
15 P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 06 CU 16912 4 279629 1 13:22:23 8:56 1622.2677
16 A. Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1520 3 269.146 0 13:16:11 9:11 1619.5728
17 E. Camposilvan 2 Hamiton G 07 CUHC 964 2 261.703 24 13:12:38 10:15  1612.4892
18 M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 06 ©OAK 6414 25 249860 0 13:05:22 10:22 1608.1957
19 M Placha 2 Burl-QCakR 07 0OAK 7087 2 249860 0 13:05:33 10:34  1606.3002
20 J. Soltysik 2 HamitonC 06 CUHC 1377 18 271.816 5 13:19:37 10:58  1603.1969
21 J. Soltysik 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1968 2 211816 5 13:19:59 11:19 1599.7375
22 P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 07 CU 17355 5 279.629 1 13:26:33 12:56 1583.9788
23 8. Burdzinski 2 HamitonC 05 CUHC 148 19 272249 0 13:21:59 13:02 1582.9964
24 R. Vanzanten 2 Hamiton G 05 CU 20762 17 291.762 11 13:34:37 13:20 1581.7133
25 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 433 3 276.715 1 13:25:27 13:40 1577.3003
26 J. Zagrodzki 2 Hamiton G 07 CUHC 732 4 276715 1 13:25:31 13:43 1576.7012
27 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3610 C 23 216.707 0 12:47:31 13:48 1575.8599
28 J. Zagrodzki 2 Hamiton C 04 CUHC 421 5 276715 1 13:26:09 14:20 1571.0319
29 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1533 4 269.146 0 13:21:27 14:27 1569.8221
30 A Rasoul 2 Hamiton C 07 CUHC 1529 5 269.146 0 13:21:28 14:28 1569.6695
31 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2501 2 291.762 11 13:36:30 15:04 1565.7295
32 E. Camposilvan 2 Hamiton C 07 CUHC 1216 3 261.703 24 13:18:42 16:30 1554.4046
33 J. Soltysik 2 Hamiton G 06 CUMISS 8981 3 271816 5 13:24:57 16:14  1554.3072
34 E. Camposilvan 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1207 4 261.703 24 13:19:22 17:11 1548.2759
35 M Placha 2 PBurl-OakR 06 ©QAK 6425 3 249860 0 13:11:23 16:51 1548.2392
36 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 05 CU ACTON 5287 C 25 222346 14 12:53:53 17:08 1547.6636
37 M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 07 CU 31447 4 249860 0 13:11:27 16:55 1547.5999
38 M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 04 0©QAK 4894 5 249860 0 13:11:28 16:56  1547.4401
39 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON185 H2 222346 14 12:53:56 17:11 1547.1253
40 R. Vanzanten 2 Hamiton G 07 CUHC 2529 3 291762 11 13:38:58 17:20 1545.2773
41  G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON170 H3 222346 14 12:54:22 17:43 1542.4755
42 L. Koper 2 HamitonC 06 CUHC 1519 2 264.006 0 13:21:27 17:48 1539.8425
43 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2526 4 291.762 11 13:40:36 18:51 1532.0262
44 R. Vanzanten 2 HamitonC 05 CUHC 1616 5 291.762 11 13:40:38 18:53 1531.7581
45 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonR.P. 06 CU 20321 C2 216707 0 12:53:19 21:00 1512.0851
46 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 154 BB C 4 222346 14 12:57:23 21:22 1510.8644
47  G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON137 H5 222346 14 12:58:03 22:10 1504.0526
48 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1222 5 261.703 24 13:24:41 22:39 1501.0760
49 L. Koper 2 Hamiton G 07 CU 18119 3 264006 0 13:26:21 22:48  1497.0570
50 L. Koper 2 HamitonC 06 CU 9797 4 264.006 0 13:26:26 22:53  1496.3499
51 J. Soltysik 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1930 4 271816 5 13:31:44 22:57 1496.2727
52 L. Koper 2 HamitonC 06 CU 3264 5 264.006 0 13:26:30 22:57 1495.7847
53 J. Soltysik 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1907 5 271.816 5 13:31:53 23:.06 1495.0383
54 J. Doise 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 2332 25 271.382 0 13:32:10 23:40  1489.7457



The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

0671972008 08:02:43 Old Bird Average Speed 0513/2008 06:04:03 Champion Old Bird Loft

Pos MembersiFlyers ClubName ~ 010B 020B 030B Total

:’°S “s"e:*:f’,‘:'yer”ame ﬁ'”b,“ . ;%:”" fl;ds’;;:;age IS Rebejko Hamiton Cen 103 100 100 303
. Rebejko amilton : . ,
9 P.Tava:es Hamiton C 049 4427680 2 P.Tavares Hamiton Cen 102 105 71 278
3 J. Zagrodaki Hamitton C %% 1268.8058 3 J.Zagrodzhi HamionGen 61 60 30 151
4 A. Rasoul Hamilton ¢ 027 1356.4679 4 ARasaul HamitonGen 11 4 47 62
5 E. Camposiivan Hamilton ¢ 4154 {321,083 5 L Koper HamitonCen 11 28 13 47
] J. Soltysik Hamilton C 49:33 1306.4850 6  E Camposilvan Hamilion Gen 6 B W
7 L. Koper Hamilton C 5223 12946912 7 J.Soltysik HamitonCen 8 9 11 28
8 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 60:21 1239.5024 § S Willams Hamilton Cen 20 20
g J. Dolse Hamilton € %:23 1191,0385 S N Pice BrkOuk FLP 51
10 Fly or Die Lot Acton R.P. 83:26 1168.4068 10 FlyorDieLof Acton RP.C 5 5
LOFTS THATMISSED A RACE 00000 11 R Vanzanien Hamilton Gen 9 2 11
T J. Dumer Acton RP. 5228 4011751
12 S, Burdzinski HamitonC 3 14886530 12 5. Burdzingk Hamilton Cen ¥
13 R. Vanzaten Hamilton C 0B 15205819 13 G Kolozsvar ActonRPC 3 3

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Champion Old Bird

05/19/2008 08:04:55

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Ccu HC 1621 3 140
2 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 cu 14417 3 138
3 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 06 Ccu HC 1224 3 102
4 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 04 Ccu HC 421 3 100
5 P. Tavares Hamilton C o7 Ccu 17359 2 92
6 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1617 2 91
7 P. Tavares Hamilton C 06 Ccu 16910 2 90
8 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1609 2 87
o S. Rebejko Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 1713 2 87
10 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 IF BUFF 1819 2 85
11 P. Tavares Hamillton C 06 Ccu 16912 2 85
12 J. Zagrodzkl Hamllton C o7 Ccu 21758 2 77
13 P. Tavares Hamilton C 07 cu 17355 2 74
14 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 Ccu HC 761 2 70
15 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 Ccu HC 732 2 65
16 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 05 cu 20762 2 59
17 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 04 Ccu HC 433 2 59
18 S. Rebejko Hamilton C o7 CuU HC 1786 1 50
19 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 Cu HC 1730 2 50
20 A. Rasoul Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 1550 1 50
21 A. Rasoul Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 1520 2 49
22 P. Tavares Hamilton C o7 Ccu 17320 1 48
23 P. Tavares Hamilton C 06 cu 16943 1 47
249 P. Tavares Hamillton C o7 Ccu 17365 1 46
25 P. Tavares Hamillton C 0% cu 16906 1 44
26 P. Tavares Hamilton C 05 cu 20724 1 43
27 P. Tavares Hamilton C 07 cu 17311 1 43
28 P. Tavares Hamilton C o7 Ccu 17349 1 41
29 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C [a 13 cu HC 531 1 40
30 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 06 cu HC 4 1 39
31 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 Cu HC 736 1 39
32 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 07 Cu HC 1216 2 39
33 L. Koper Hamilton C 05 Ccu 29788 1 38
34 A. Rasoul Hamillton C o7 CcuU HC 1529 2 38
35 S. Williams Hamilton C 05 cu 13978 1 37
36 A. Rasoul Hamilton C o7 Ccu HC 1549 1 37
37 A. Rasoul Hamilton C o7 CuU HC 1528 1 36
38 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 Ccu 3264 1 35
39 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C [2 r g Cu HC 768 1 35
40 J. Soltyslik Hamllton C o7 Cu HC 1970 1 34
41 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C o7 CuU HC 964 1 34
42 S. Willlams Hamilton C o7 Ccu HC 642 1 33
43 M Placha Burl-Oak R 06 OAK 6414 1 33
44 M Placha Burl-Oak R o7 CAK 7087 1 32
a5 J. Sohtysik Hamilton C o7 CuU HC 1910 1 32
a6 J. Soltyslik Hamllton C 06 Cu HC 1377 1 31
a7 Fly or Die Loft Acton R.P. 06 Ccu 24820 C 1 31



05/19/2008 08:06:37 The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

030B Tobermory 1

Race Date: 05/17/2008 Members/Flyers: 22 Release Weather:

Release Time: 10:30:00 Birds: 466 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17717 17 312135 -3 13:44:09 0:00 1607.3395
2  G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26151 2 312135 -3 13:44:20 0:10 1605.8234
3 T Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 2363 25 317.996 -1 13:49:28 1:38 1594.1147
4 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 07 CU 1776 3 312135 -3 13:46:25 2:15 1588.7941
5 T Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 2345 2 31799 -1 13:50:18 2:27 1587.4829
6 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17733 4 312135 -3 13:46:36 2:27 1587.3128
7 D.Groves Welland R. 06 CU 9571 12 318.507 -4 13:49:36 2:41 1585.2428
8 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1346 C 23 325.048 -3 13:55:19 3:00 1582.8152
9 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1336 2 325.048 -3 13:55:21 3:02 1582.5584
10 M.&C. Rome Welland R. 06 CU 10004 10 320.086 -1 13:52:16 3:.05 1582.3806
11 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1348 3 325.048 -3 13:55:25 3:.06 1582.0448
12 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 04 CU 14307 4 325.048 -3 13:55:45 3:25 1579.4822
13 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 04 CU 6712 24 310448 0 13:47:18 413 1573.4820
14 B.R Smiljanic 3 St.Cathar 06 CU 18292 2 310448 0 13:47:25 4:20 1572.5521
15 J. Duliban Welland R. 07 CU 2163 25 312760 -2 13:48:55 4:22 1572.0862
16 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 07 CU 465 3 310448 0 13:47:30 4:25 1571.8886
17 J. Duliban Welland R. 01 CU 05979 2 312760 -2 13:49:11 4:.38 1569.9817
18 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1317 5 325.048 -3 13:57:45 5:20 1564.2793
19 T. Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 2344 3 317996 -1 13:53:29 5:34 1562.6494
20 T. Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 14524 4 317996 -1 13:53:32 5:37 1562.2656
21 J. Duliban Welland R. 03 CU 7235 3 312760 -2 13:50:37 6:03 1558.7661
22 J. Duliban WellandR. 05 CU 4370 4 312760 -2 13:50:50 6:16 1557.0847
23 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2264 25 317.357 -3 13:53:49 6:18 1556.7352
24 T. Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 2347 5 317996 -1 13:54:26 6:30 1555.3882
25 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2786 25 320.153 -3 13:55:49 6:30 1555.1925
26 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26142 5 312135 -3 13:50:47 6:37 1554.2469
27 P. Aiello WellandR. 04 CU 8749 25 321.851 -3 13:57:10 6:45 1553.2544
28 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 07 CU 5112 25 298.712 0 13:42:23 6:52 1552.6917
29 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2251 C2 37357 -3 13:54:27 6:56 1551.9137
30 P. Aiello Welland R. 05 CU 4433 2 321851 -3 13:57:36 7:10 1550.0128
31 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 07 CU 2812 25 319308 -3 13:56:30 7:42 1545.9559
32 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2736 2 320.153 -3 13:57:06 7:45 1545.5571
33 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 06 CU 72 4 310448 0 13:50:54 7:50 1545.2862
34 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 07 CU 468 5 310448 0 13:51:22 8:18 1541.7050
35 R. Breton Welland R. 07 CU 14609 20 324.946 -16 14:00:58 8:29 1538.5517
36 P. Aiello WellandR. 04 CU 8777 3 321851 -3 13:59:10 8:42 1538.4051
37 R. Breton Welland R. 07 CU 14642 2 324946 -16 14:01:05 8:36 1537.7021
38 G. Dakin Welland R. 04 CU 18026 C3 317357 -3 13:56:25 8:52 1537.1302
39 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 07 CU 2878 2 319308 -3 13:57:46 8:56 1536.5325
40 R. Breton Welland R. 07 CU 14643 3 324946 -16 14:01:24 8:54 1535.4008
41 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2734 3 320153 -3 13:58:41 9:18 1533.8326
42 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 06 CU 10467 3 319308 -3 13:58:13 9:23 1533.2123
43 J.KLoft 3 St.Cathar 07 CU 15875 12 300.226 -2 13:45:49 9:26 1532.6776
44 R. Breton Welland R. 07 CU 14664 4 324946 -16 14:01:51 9:20 1532.1423
45 A.J Gabrielli 3 St.Cathar 07 CUHC 2341 25 315.215 -1 13:55:47 9:37 1531.5329
46 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 06 CU 18185 2 315215 -1 13:55:55 945 1530.5414
47 J. Duliban Welland R. 06 CU 10578 5 312760 -2 13:54:23 9:49 1530.0423
48 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 06 CU 9863 4 319308 -3 13:58:39 9:48 1530.0286
49 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 07 CUHC 2342 3 315215 -1 13:56:06 9:56 1529.1801
50 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 07 CU 5343 4 315215 -1 13:56:12 10:02 1528.4387
51 M.&C. Rome Welland R. 06 CU 1730 2 320.086 -1 13:59:25 10:02 1528.3573
52 R. Breton Welland R. 07 CU 14640 5 324946 -16 14:02:24 9:52 1528.1785
53 M.&C. Rome WellandR. 06 CU 10070 3 320.086 -1 13:59:27 10:05 1528.1141
54 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 07 CU 5325 5 315215 -1 13:56:23 10:12 1527.0811



05/19/2008 08:07:45
Pos WMember/Flyer Nare
1 E. Buttigieg
2 B.&G Gallo
3 J. Duliban
4 D. Groves
5 G. Dakin
6 B.R Smiljanic
7 P. Aiello
8 A.J Gabrielli
9 1K Loft
10 LeBreton Landing
il R. Breton
12 $ Williams
13 T Harvey
14 A, Coverdale
15 W Zastrow
16 Ridge View Loft

Club
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
ST, Cathar
Welland Ra
ST, Cathar
ST, Cathar
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
ST, Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland Ra
St, Cathar
Welland R.

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Old Bird Average Speed

To Win Bird Average
0:00 1395.2921
1:39 1391.2614
7:49 1376.4463
8:07 1375.9911
10:11 1371.2401
13:16 13633535
14:14 13624483
14:44 1360.4988
15:46 1355.9864
23:05 1342.3385
2703 1334.8254
45:06 1239.5001
53:46 1213.3363
94:42 1193.8864
90:24 10917859
50:13 1061.1967

05/19/2008 08:10:06

oS

WONOULANBN=T

Member/Flyer Name

B.&G Gallo
Buttigieg
Buttigieg
Wintle
Buttigieg
&B. Galla
R Smiljanic
Groves
J Gabrielli
&G Gallo
ZB. Gallo
Buttigieg
Groves
&B. Gallo
Buttigieg
Buttigieg
wWintle
Buttigleg
Wintle
Breton
Aliello
Breton
Dakin
Groves
J.K Loft
Duliban
Buttigieg
wWintle
. Aiello
Breton
-&C. Rome
. Duliban
. Wintle
B.&G Gallo
J.K Loft
E. Buttigieg
A.J Gabrielli
B.R Smiljanic
B.R Smiljanic
R. Breton
LeBreton Landing
J. Duliban
G. Dakin
Ridge View Loft
G. Dakin
B.R Smiljanic
J. Duliban

CPpATIAMAMMODMERPDROMAnN

HezpuAme

05/19/2008 08:08:59
Pos Members/Flyers

1 E. Buttigieg

2 G.&B.Gallo

3 T.Wintle

4 J.Duliban

5  B.RSmiljanic

6 D Groves

7 P Aiello

§ R Brefon

9 AJGabrielli

10 G.Dakin

11 JKLoft

12 M.&C. Rome

13 Ridge View Loft
14 LeBreton Landing
15 Black Creek Loft
16 Ridge View Loft

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Champion Old Bird

Club
Welland R.
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
Welland R.
Welland Ra
Welland R.
St. Cathar
wWelland R.
St. Cathar
wWelland R.
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
Welland R.
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
wWelland R.
Welland Ra
Welland R.
Welland Ra
Welland R.
Welland Ra
St. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland Ra
wWelland R.
wWelland R.
Welland Ra
Welland Ra
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar
Welland Ra
St. Cathar
ST. Cathar
St. Cathar
Welland Ra
wWelland R.
Welland Ra
wWelland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland Ra

04
o7
o7
o7
o7
04
06
06
e 1
04
06
06
06
o7
o7
o7
o7
06
o7
06
o7
o7
o7
06
o7
oS
o7
o7
05
o7
06
06
o7
05
o7
04
o7
04
o7
o7
o7
o7
05
o7
o7
o7
o1

ClubName

Welland Raci
Welland Raci
Welland Raci
Welland Raci
ST. Catharin
Welland Raci
Welland R.P.
Welland Raci
5t. Catharin

Welland Raci
5t. Catharin

Welland Raci
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Welland Raci

Ring/Band No C
cu 17717
cu 1336
cu 1348
cu 2363
cu 1317
cu 17733
cu 18292
cu 9570
cu 13602
cu 17726
cu 26151
cu 9738
cu 9562
cu 1776
cu 1359
cu 1377
cu 2345
cu 9724
cu 2383
cu 9931
cu 2588
cu 14640
cu 2302
cu 9571
cu 15878 B
cu 4327
cu 1346
cu 2387
cu 1433
cu 14664
cu 10004
cu 10542
cu 2374
cu 25553
cu 15864 B
cu 14307
CuU HC 2342
Ccu 6712
cu 495
cu 14643
cu 2855
cu 2163
cu 4505
cu 7341
cu 2262
cu 465
cu 05979

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Champion Old Bird Loft

010B 0208 030B Total

88 92 n w
62 8 9 161
0 5% 19
6 3 29 77
2% %60
3 19 5
48 48
45 45
17 25 2
19 10 3 R
2 2
16 16
12 12
" 1
6 6

olour Sex Score No
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
CH H 1
1
[ 1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
CH H 1
1
2
1
[ 1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

Points
117

20
20
89
8z
78
74
63
58
50
a9
49
ag
az
az
az
a6
a6
as
as
as
a4
a4
a4
a3
a3
a3
az
a2
a1
a1
a1
40
40
39
39
39
a8
a8
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
34



05/19/2008 08:11:54 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

030B Tobermory 1

Race Date: 05/17/2008 Members/Flyers: 38 Release Weather:

Release Time: 10:30:00 Birds: 746 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1550 25 269.146 0 13:06:59 0:00 1714.4877
2 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1224 20 261.703 24 13:03:25 0:47 1709.5402
3 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1621 25 277118 0 13:14:38 254 1683.2436
4  P.Tavares 2 HamitonGC 06 CU 16943 17 279629 1 13:16:27 3:13 1680.0997
5 5. Rebejko 2 HamitlonC 06 CUHC 1609 2 277118 0 13:15:40 3:55 1672.7445
6 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1713 3 277118 0 13:15:41 356 1672.5762
7 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 IFBUFF 1819 4 277118 0 13:15:49 4:03 1671.2313
8 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17311 2 279629 1 13:19:41 6:20 1648.0830
9 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14417 5 277118 0 13:19:11 7:19 1637.9746
10 P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 07 CU 17349 3 279629 1 13:20:57 7:33 1635.8706
11 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHGC 531 22 276,715 1 13:19:26 7:48 1633.3150
12 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 4 2 276715 1 13:19:31 7:53 1632.5120
13 L Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CLUHCGC 1730 25 264006 0 13:12:03 8:13 16291638
14 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1549 2 269.146 0 13:15:26 8:26 1626.9152
15 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 16912 4 279629 1 13:22:23 8:56 1622.2677
16 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1520 3 269.146 0 13:16:11 9:11 1619.5728
17 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 964 2 261.703 24 13:12:38 10:15 1612.4892
18 M Placha 2 BurlOakR 06 OAK 6414 25 249860 0 13:05:22 10:22 1608.1957
19 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17717 17 312135 -3 13:44:09 10:25 1607.3395
20 M Placha 2 BurlQakR 07 OQAK 7087 2 249860 0 13:05:33 10:34  1606.3002
21 G.&B. Gallo WellandR. 06 CU 26151 2 312135 -3 13:44:20 10:34  1605.8234
22 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1377 18 271.816 5 13:19:37 10:58 1603.1969
23 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1968 2 271816 5 13:19:59 11:19  1599.7375
24 T. Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 2363 25 317996 -1 13:49:28 11:50 1594.1147
25 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 07 CU 1776 3 312135 -3 13:46:25 12:22  1588.7941
26 T. Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 2345 2 31799 -1 13:50:18 12:32  1587.4829
27 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17733 4 312135 -3 13:46:36 12:32 1587.3128
28 D. Groves Welland R. 06 CU 9571 12 316507 -4 13:49:36 12:44  1585.2428
29 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17355 5 279.629 1 13:26:33 12:56 1583.9788
30 S. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHGC 148 19 272249 0 13:21:59 13:02 1582.9964
31 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1346 C 23 325.048 -3 13:55:19 13:00 1582.8152
32 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1336 2 325.048 -3 13:55:21 13:02 1582.5584
33 M.&C. Rome Welland R. 06 CU 10004 10 320.086 -1 13:52:16 13:05 1582.3806
34 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1348 3 325.048 -3 13:55:25 13:05 1582.0448
35 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 05 CU 20762 17 2901.762 11 13:34:37 13:20 1581.7133
36 E. Buttigieg WellandR. 04 CU 14307 4 325.048 -3 13:55:45 13:22 1579.4822
37 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 433 3 276715 1 13:25:27 13:40 1577.3003
38 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 732 4 276715 1 13:25:31 13:43 1576.7012
39 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3610 C 23 216707 0 12:47:31 13:48 1575.8599
40 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 04 CU 6712 24 310448 0 13:47:18 14:04  1573.4820
41 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 06 CU 18292 2 310448 0 13:47:25 14:10 1572.5521
42 . Duliban Welland R. 07 CU 2163 25 312760 -2 13:48:55 14:11  1572.0862
43 B.R Smiljanic 3 St.Cathar 07 CU 465 3 310448 0 13:47:30 14:14 1571.8886
44 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHGC 421 5 276715 1 13:26:09 14:20 1571.0319
45 J. Duliban WellandR. 01 CU 05979 2 312760 -2 13:49:11 14:25 1569.9817
46 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 1533 4 269.146 0 13:21:27 14:27 1569.8221
47 A Rasoul 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1529 5 269.146 0 13:21:28 14:28 1569.6695
48 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2501 2 291.762 11 13:36:30 15:04 1565.7295
49 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1317 5 325.048 -3 13:57:45 15:01 1564.2793
50 T. Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 2344 3 31799 -1 13:53:29 15:14 1562.6494
51 T. Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 14524 4 31799 -1 13:53:32 15:16 1562.2656
52 J. Duliban Welland R. 03 CU 7235 3 32760 -2 13:50:37 15:39  1558.7661
53 J. Duliban Welland R. 05 CU 4370 4 312760 -2 13:50:50 15:50 1557.0847

54 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2264 25 317357 -3 13:53:49 15:51  1556.7352



Pos Member/Flyer Name
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115

T. Wintle

Ridge View Loft
E. Camposilvan
J. Soltysik
G.&B. Gallo

P. Aiello

T Harvey

G. Dakin

P. Aiello

E. Camposilvan
M Placha

G. Kolozsvari

M Placha

M Placha

G. Kolozsvari
Lebreton Landing
Ridge View Loft
B.R Smiljanic

R. Vanzanten

G. Kolozsvari
B.R Smiljanic

L. Koper

R. Breton

P. Aiello

R. Breton

G. Dakin
Lebreton Landing
R. Breton

Ridge View Loft
Lebreton Landing
J.K Loft

R. Breton

R. Vanzanten

R. Vanzanten
A.J Gabrielli

A.J Gabrielli

J. Duliban
Lebreton Landing
A.J Gabrielli

A.J Gabrielli
M.&C. Rome

R. Breton

M.&C. Rome

A.J Gabrielli
Ridge View Loft
M.&C. Rome

T Harvey

D. Groves

| Wiens

Black Creek Loft
Lebreton Landing
Ridge View Loft
Fly or Die Loft
D. Groves

Black Creek Loft
G. Kolozsvari
J.K Loft

S Williams

S Williams

P. Aiello

G. Kolozsvari

NNMNMNMNNNDN

N WNNW

WL NN

&3

WL wNn

Org Name

Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Acton R.P.
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar

Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
St. Cathar

Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar

Welland R.
Hamilton G
Hamilton C
St. Cathar

St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar

St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar

Welland R.
St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
St. Cathar

St. Cathar

St. Cathar

Welland R.
Acton R.P.

07
07
07
06
06
04
07
07
05
07
06
05
07
04
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
04
07
04
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
05
07
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
07
05
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
06
07

Ring/Band No

cu 2347
cu 2786
CU HC 1216
CU MISS 8981
cu 26142
cu 8749
Ccu 5112
cu 2251
cu 4433
CU HC 1207
0QAK 6425
CU ACTON 5287
cu 31447
QAK 4894
CU ACTON 185
cu 2812
cu 2736
cu 712
CU HC 2529
CU ACTON 170
cu 468
CU HC 1519
cu 14609
cu 8777
cu 14642
Ccu 18026
cu 2878
Ccu 14643
cu 2734
Ccu 10467
cu 15875
Ccu 14664
CU HC 2526
CU HC 1616
CU HC 2341
cu 18185
cu 10578
cu 9863
CU HC 2342
cu 5343
cu 1730
cu 14640
cu 10070
cu 5325
cu 2702
cu 1726
cu 5136
cu 9556
cu 18110
Ccu 2479
cu 4736
cu 2792
cu 29321
cu 1652
cu 10740
CU ACTON 154
cu 15864
cu 660
cu 5236
cu 10272
CU ACTON 137

Col

o)
m

Sx

[2]

(3]
G BEBERRNRDAERNRNGDOAN
(41} -

I

Bd Distance

5
25
3
3
5
25
25
2
2

N Ol W W RN

[

0

Ul o= LW W

[

5

NN BB OWAN RO RON

-
o2

317.996
320.153
261.703
271.816
312.135
321.851
298.712
317.357
321.851
261.703
249.860
222.346
249.860
249.860
222.346
319.308
320.153
310.448
291.762
222.346
310.448
264.006
324.946
321.851
324.946
317.357
319.308
324.946
320.153
319.308
300.226
324.946
291.762
291.762
315.215
315.215
312.760
319.308
315.215
315.215
320.086
324.946
320.086
315.215
320.153
320.086
208.712
316.507
298.660
320.534
319.308
320.153
216.707
316.507
320.534
222.346
300.226
290.025
299.025
321.851
222.346

Var Clocked
-1 13:54:26
-3 13:55:49
24 13:18:42
5 13:24:57
-3 13:50:47
-3 13:57:10
0 13:42:23
-3 13:54:27
-3 13:57:36
24 13:19:22
0 13:11:23
14 12:53:53
0 13:11:27
0 13:11:28
14 12:53:56
-3 13:56:30
-3 13:57:06
0 13:50:54
11 13:38:58
14 12:54:22
0 13:51:22
0 13:21:27
-16 14:00:58
-3 13:59:10
-16 14:01:05
-3 13:56:25
-3 13:57:46
-16 14:01:24
-3 13:58:41
-3 13:58:13
-2 13:45:49
-16 14:01:51
11 13:40:36
11 13:40:38
-1 13:55:47
-1 13:55:55
-2 13:54:23
-3 13:58:39
-1 13:56:08
-1 13:56:12
-1 13:59:25
-16 14:02:24
-1 13:59:27
-1 13:56:23
-3 14:00:00
-1 14:00:11
0 13:46:25
-4 13:58:11
-5 13:46:35
4  14:07:46
-3 14:01:02
-3 14:01:38
0 12:53:19
-4 13:59:20
4  14:08:10
14 12:57:23
-2 13:48:46
0 13:48:18
0 13:48:27
-3 14:03:41
14 12:58:03

ToWin
16:02
16:02
16:30
16:14
16:08
16:15
16:21
16:24
16:36
17:11
16:51
17:08
16:55
16:56
17:11
17:04
17:06
17:11
17:20
17:43
17:35
17:48
17:42
17:55
17:48
18:04
18:08
18:04
18:26
18:30
18:33
18:26
18:51
18:53
18:43
18:50
18:53
18:52
18:59
19:04
19:06
18:54
19:07
19:13
19:33
19:44
19:59
20:02
20:09
20:53
20:53
20:55
21:00
21:M
21:12
21:22
21:11
21:30
21:38
21:42
22:10

Velocity Nom
1555.3882
1555.1925
1554.4046
1554.3072
1554.2469
1553.2544
1552.6917
1551.9137
1550.0128
1548.2759
1548.2392
1547.6636
15475999
15474401
1547.1253
1545.9559
15455571
1545.2862
1545.2773
1542.4755
1541.7050
1539.8425
1538.5517
1538.4051
1537.7021
1537.1302
1536.5325
15354008
1533.8326
1533.2123
1532.6776
1532.1423
1532.0262
1531.7581
1531.5329
1530.5414
1530.0423
1530.0286
1529.1801
1528.4387
1528.3573
1528.1785
1528.1141
1527.0811
1524.2174
1522.7828
1520.8078
1519.8988
15179670
1513.6558
1512.7520
1512.4559
1512.0851
1511.5510
15108800
1510.8644
1509.9380
1507.9425
1506.8027
1505.8930
1504.0526



The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc
The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. In¢c

. T Champion Old Bird Lof
Old Bird Average Speed
Pos MembersiFlyers FedName ~ 010B 020B 030B Total

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club To Win Bird Average
1 $. Rebejko Hamilton C 0:00 1445.2247 1 S.Rebejko HamiionCen 181 224 225 630
2 P. Tavates HamilonG 047 12675 ) P Tavares Hamiton Cen 154 230 189 573
3 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 20:38 1395.2921 o
. &.Gall Weland R 410 919514 3 E.Buttigieg WellandRP. 183 15§ 73 414
5 J. Duliban Welland R. ) 13764463 4 G.AB.Gallo WellandRP. 152 22 112 286
6 D. Groves Welland R. 28:07 1375.9911 5 J Zagrodzki Hamilton Cen 1m 13 25
7 G. Dakin Welland R. 30:15 1371.2401 6 T Wil Welland R.P. 1 518
¢ Lod amllonC %33 1818 ) ian WeladRP. 6 % 15 15
9 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar 3250 1363.3535
10 P. Aiell Welland R uxn e O PAelo Welland RP. 133§ 1%
11 A Gabriell St Cathar 34:40 1360.4968 9 AJGabriell St Catharin 89 49 138
12 A, Rasoul Hamilton € 2:27 1358.4679 10 A Rasoul Hamilton Cen M 13
Moo Kb SCahar W35 W o e SCaharn 10 B 1D
ik} LeBreton Landing Welland R, 4319 1342.3385
15 R. Brefon Welland R a7 1eg84 12 RBreton Welland RP. 102 102
16 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 40:57 13236310 13 D.Groves WellandRP. 14 63 23 100
17 J. Soltysik Hamilton C 49:14 1307.2870 14 E. Camposiven Hamilton Cen 60
18 L. Koper Hanilton C 5223 1294.6912 5 L Koper Hamilton Cen DB
19 G. Kolozsvari Acton RP. 59:52 1240.9168
2 A, Coverdale Welland R a5 rosasee 10 JKLot St Cetharin 791 8
2 J. Doise Hamilton C 922 11910736 17 G.Dakin WelndRP. 44 22 16
2 Fly ot Die Loft Acton RP. 83:26 1168.4068 18 J.Sollysik Hamilton Cen 9 57 66
23 S, Williams Hamilton C 101:46 1093.2344 19 M Placha BurkOsk RP TR
P} W Zastrow St. Cathar 101:39 1091.7859

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 00000 20 Ridge View Loft Welland RP. 49 19
2% J. Dumer Acton RP. 5216 10123338 21 LeBrefon Landing WellandRP. 33 3
% T Harvey 81 Cathar 66:09 12133383 22 R Vanzanten Hamilton Cen I 2
pif § Williams St Cathar 57:30 -1239.5001 % S, Burdzinski Hamifton Cen 0y
2 E Schimann St Cathar 26:54 -1351.3484
B | Wighs S, Cathar 335 gtz 2 MEG.Rome WelandRP. L
i S, Burdzlnskl Hamilton 31 +1458,6530 25 Black Creek Loft WellandRP. 17 17
A M. Vtbanae Welland R, 438 +1461.6867 2% FlyorDie Lot ActonRP.C 2 12
kY J. Reld Scotty Welland R. 2:16 1461.9771
kY] Black Creek Lofts Welland R. 170 -1505.4461
3 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 19:01 -1515.0953
% M. Rome Welland R. 22:23 1528.1457
3 R. Vanzaten Hamilton C -20:52 -1530.8113
37 M. Placha Burl-Ozk R 18:07 +1533.3359

38 T. Wintle Welland R, 20:42 -1558.2237



The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

05/19/2008 08:16:06
Champion Old Bird

Pos MemberFlyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex SeoreNo Points Pos  MemberiFiyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex SeoreNo Polnts
1 S, Rebejko Hamiton G~ 05 CUHC 1621 M 1 E. Camposilvan HamitonC 07 CUHC 964 1 %
2 5. Rebelko HimitonC 04 QU 1417 31 % BRSmijanic St Cathar 07 CU 495 R
3 S Rebgo Hamiton¢ 06 CUHC 1617 2 o ¥ RBrn WelndR. 07 CU 1460 %
Y it (6 CUKG 1A 1B S Py
5 R Tas HnlnC % U 2 1B :z tezﬂar;‘r‘;::;"d'"g ffﬂ:nﬁc g; 23 i?g:s 1 gi
; BAGGlo WelndR, 0 QU Pon % Ridge View Lokt WelandR. 07 CU £ 1
1 P. Tavares Hamiton ¢~ 07 CU 17359 2 % % W Placha BIOKR 0 O T Py
§ P. Tavares HamitonC 06 CU 16910 2 % L Koper hamitonC 05 CU 788 |
g P Tavares Hamiton G~ 07 CU 1735 2 57 J. Dullban WelandR 05 €U 87 1 30
0 SRebejko Hamiton G~ 07 CUHC 173 2 6 % G.4&B.Gallo WellandR 06 CU 2%151 1%
1l E. Buttigieq WellandR. 07 CU 1336 ! B 59 A.J Gabriell St.Cathar 06 CU B4 BB ¢ 1 X
1 $. Rebejko HamitonG 06 IFBUFF 1819 A 60 T. Wintle WellandR. 07 CU 2387 0
19 E Butigeg WellandR 07 QU 1348 7 0% Bl P. Tavares HamitonC 07 CU 17365 (R
1 T Winte WelandR 0 QU 783 Y b2 J. Saltystk HamitonC 06 CUHC 1377 (R
B ) Tagodn it 07 CUKC 7R 2 B Stk Hamifon G 07 CUKC 1968 bR
S Reo HmitnG 07 CUKC 1786 - o T Winte Welend . 0 Q0274 I
7 AR HmitnG @ CURC 10 1o % Ebitieg WeladR, 06 G0 7R Pr

, , 8 P. Alello Welland R, 05 CU 453 1T %
18 E. Camposivan HamitonC 06 CUHC 1224 1T 8 i 48, Gal WelandR, 07 CU 776 _—
19 P. Tavares Hamiton¢ 07 CU 730 T 48 &% T Winte WelardR 07 QU %5 1%
4 PTaares Hamiton G~ 06 CU 16348 P B Zagodad HamilonG 04 CUHC 421 2 %
A EButtigieg WelandR 07 CU 107 20 M EButigieg WelendR 07 CU 13 1 %
2 BAGGal WellendR. 04 CU 1124 14§ T AJGabriell SiCathar 07 CUHC 2342 1 u
3 P. Tavares HamitonC 06 CU 16906 T U I3 R. Breton WellandR. 06 CU 931 1 3
N G4B. Gallo WellandR. 04 CU a3 2 U & P. Tavares HamiltonC 05 CU 274 1 3
5 P Tavares HamitonC 07 CU 1731 8 " D.Grows WelandR. 06 CU 967" 2
5 E i WlndR 0 U 1289 - Bl Zagrodzki HamitonC 04 CUHC 433 2 20
7 BRSmlae Siata 06 O 1 ! B G Wl 07 2R P2
= A A LI
Pl P. Aiello WellandR. 07 CU 268 T4 79 R ek Weldh, 07 CU a4 -
0 L Zagrodzki HamitonG 05 CUHC 531 T & % P, il WelidR %6 CU 0% I
Ho G Dakin WelandR. 07U 2302 ra M EBuligig WeladR, 07 CU 1306 ¢ 1o
2 DGrows Wellnd R 06 CU % A 8 R Vanzanten HamilonC 05 CU 2762 210
3 K Loft St Cathar 07 CU 1578 BCH H 1 3 @ J. Duliban Weland R, 07 CU 214 1 19
W | Zagrodzki HamitonC 06 CUHC 4 T % 8 AJGabrigli StCathar 07 CU %9 BC ¢ 1 19
% E. Buttigieg WellandR. 06 CU 9738 TN 8 Ridge View Lott WellandR. 07 CU 2756 T 18
% P, Aiello VelandR 05 CU 1433 1% 8 M.4C. Rome WellandR 06 CU 10004 118
¥ LKoper HamitonC 07 CUHC 1730 1B 8 BlaokCreekLoft VielandR. 06 CU 10734 ()
B JDuban WlendR 06 CU 1050 1o % B&G WelendR 07O 1769 b
B DGows WelndR 06 U %) 1oy :z ;2;3:2:2"' m‘n;“: g; gﬂ e ;g;s 1 12
1 A Rasoul Hamitton ] HC 154 [ ' '
) EIB::?;EQ wae”a;z: 27 Eﬁc 1:73 o o JDulben WelodR 0 O 7% %

2 EButligly WelandR 04 CU 14307 1 15

2 B4&G Gallo WellandR. 05 CU 26553 T % % . Dullban WelandR 05 CU o7 -
Lt JK Loft St Cathar 0 cu 15864 BCH H 1 B o J. Duliban Weland R, 07 CU 2474 1 1
# EButtgieg WelondR 05 CU o7 1% % BRSmijanic StCar 07 CU 52 c 1 n
5 AJGabrieli SiCathr 05 CU 13602 2% % T.Winile WelandR. 07 CU 294 1 12
% ARasoul HamitonG 07 CUHC 1520 T % o Fly or Dig Loft ActonRP. 04 CU 310 ¢ 1 1
n T, Wintle WellandR. 07 CU 283 T U % B.R Smiljanic St.Cathar 06 CU 16262 ¢c 1 1



